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Playing Statistics
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FILIPEC Tihomir
JACMENJAK Igor
TADIC Marko
SENZEL Nikola
BLAGUS Mislav

SIJAN Ivan
HECIMOVIC John
LOVRENCIC Marko
KANAET Dominik
LAZIC Igor

CUNKO Tomislav
NOVAK Michael
MARKOVIC Luka
BRENCUN lvan
SERTICH Andy

SAKIC Marko

MIRIC Tadija
TOMLJENOVIC Mate
MIKULIC Luka
MACAULAY Kenny

RENDULIC Borna
PRPIC Joel

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 20 APR 2013

Including Game #15

CRO - Croatia
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
20.00

0.00
16.67
42.86
13.33

0.00

10.00
11.11
0.00
0.00
7.14

0.00
16.67
0.00
0.00
4.76

15.38
19.23

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 FILIPEC Tihomir 5 5 0 00:00 000 O 0 0 0.00 0 000
20 TOMLJENOVIC Mate 5 5 5 300:00 100.00 8 111 119 9328 1.60 150
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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